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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ASSAULT 23-01133 1714 4/9/2023 0959 1800 BLK PCH N/A US CURRENCY SUSPECT KNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

23-01134 1712 4/8/2023-4/
9/2023

0030
-211
6

1800 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

GLASS DOOR
SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-01157 1713 4/7/2023-4/
11/2023

0800
-122
8

26000 BLK ALTA
VISTA AVE

N/A BLK 2021 HARLEY
DAVIDSON SPORTSTER
MOTORCYCLE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

23-01220 1710 4/14/2023 0830
-203

2200 BLK 243RD ST WINDOW SCREEN
REMOVED

US CURRENCY, JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

23-01226 1713 4/15/2023 0730 2000 BLK 262ND ST UNLOCKED VEHICLE CELLPHONE, US CURRENCY,
CROCHET, MISC FOOD
ITEMS

1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-01229 1714 4/10/2023 1800 2000 BLK PCH N/A RED 2007 GMC YUKON SUSPECT EDDY/MW/58/605/300/BLK HAIR.

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-01138 1746 4/10/2023 0822 2100 BLK
CADDINGTON DR

N/A BLK 2021 TOYOTA 4
RUNNER

1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

PETTY THEFT 23-01143 1738 4/10/2023 0900
-103
0

31000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR WEST

N/A WALLET, CDL, US
CURRENCY, MISC CREDIT
CARDS, VEHICLE
INSURANCE CARD, MISC
CARDS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (04/09/2023 - 04/15/2023)

TOTAL ARRESTS: CHILD ABUSE - 1, GRAND THEFT - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2
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GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

23-01152 1731 4/11/2023 0254 27000 BLK
LONGHILL DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MH/508-510/HEAVY BUILD/BEARD WRG
A BLK HOODIE AND BLK PANTS. S2 UNK
DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A
BLK NEWER MODEL SEDAN.

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

23-01154 1731 4/10/2023-4
/11/2023

1900
-073
0

27000 BLK
BEECHGATE DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-01156 1746 4/10/2023-4
/11/2023

2130
-100

1900 BLK
MACARTHUR ST

N/A SILVER 2002 CHEVROLET
SILVERADO

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

23-01164 1730 4/11/2023 2020 5900 BLK
FLAMBEAU DR

REAR GLASS DOOR NO LOSS S1 MH/25-30/507-511/THIN BUILD WRG
DARK CLOTHING. S2
MH/25-30/507-511/THIN BUILD WRG DARK
CLOTHING. S3 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN
LEAVING LOC IN A DARK COLORED SEDAN.

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

23-01167 1731 4/9/2023-4/
11/2023

1900
-170
0

27000 LONGHILL DR CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

23-01176 1735 4/9/2023-4/
10/2023

2230
-130
0

6700 BLK EL RODEO
RD

UNLOCKED VEHICLE GLASSES, CLOTHING,
BACKPACK, BOOMBOX

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

23-01206 1747 4/13/2023-4
/14/2023

2200
-053

27000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

WINDOW SMASHED COINS, PAPER, BUTTERFLIES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

23-01215 1732 4/14/2023 1600
-170
5

25800
HAWTHORNE BLVD

UNLOCKED VEHICLE WALLET, CDL, MISC CREDIT
CARDS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY- 1, DRUGS - 2, FELON IN POSSESSION OF AMMUNITION - 1, GRAND THEFT - 1, MINOR IN POSSESSION OF A FIREARM - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: VANDALISM - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, VANDALISM - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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